
GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2019 

 (All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
 

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

March  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12 East Ridge 755, Eat at 6pm with 

school to follow  

SM – School of Instruction      

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19 Olive Branch 297, Eat at 6pm with 

school to follow 

SM – School of Instruction      

20          

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

26        

27        

28        

29        

30        

       31        

 

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE 

OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event 



 

 

 

 

GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018 

(All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

April   

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9 East Ridge 755   OV      

10          

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17         

18        

19        

20          

21        

22        

23  Lookout Valley 673  OV      

24        

25        

26        

27        

28        

29        

30           

       31        

 

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE 

OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event 



 

GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2019 

 

 (All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
 

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

May  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3  St. Elmo 437 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)  OV       

4 Olive Branch 297 (Eat at 1pm EST/12pm 

CST) 

 OV      

4 Whitwell 563 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)  OV       

5          

6        

7          

8          

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19           

20          

21          

22        

23        

24        

25        

26        

27        

28        

29         

30        

       31        

 



GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018 
(All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

June  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3 East Lake 698 OV      

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15         

16         

17        

18         

19        

20          

21        

22        

23         

24        

25          

26        

27          

28        

29  Daisy 706  OV      

30        

       31        

 

 

GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018 

(All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 



 

MONTH 

 

July  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12  Hill City 706  OV      

13  Felix Grundy 284 (Eat at 1pm 

EST/12pm CST) 

 OV      

13  Sewanee 405 (Eat at 6pm 

EST/5pm CST) 

 OV       

14        

15         

16         

17         

18        

19  Red Bank 717  OV      

20          

21        

22  Limestone 176  OV       

23  Ooltewah 741  OV      

24        

25 Ridgedale 660 OV      

26        

27  Harrison 114  OV       

28        

29        

30  Fidelity 558  OV      

       31        

 

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE 

OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event 
 

 

 

 

GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018 



(All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

August  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3         

4         

5  Sale Creek 280   OV       

6        

7        

8        

9        

10  Dunlap 693 (Eat at 1pm 

EST/12pm CST) 

 OV      

10  Marion 515 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm 

CST) 

 OV       

11        

12        

13  Signal Mountain 758   OV       

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19  Soddy 418  OV      

20         

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

26        

27        

28        

29  Volunteer 549   OV       

30        

       31        

 

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE 

OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event 
 



GRAND LECTURERS’ MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018 

(All Grand lecturers’ meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless 

otherwise noted.) 
Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit   SM-Special Meeting 

 

MONTH 

 

September  

GRAND LECTURERS NAME 

 

Justin Huggins_ 

 

      

Day Lodge Name & No. Type Of Meeting      

1        

2        

3         

4         

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16  Temple 430   OV       

17        

18        

19        

20         

21  Brainerd 736  OV       

22        

23        

24        

25        

26        

27        

28        

29        

30  Chattanooga 199  OV       

              

 

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE 

OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event 
 

 

 


