(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

# Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		Π	
<u>March</u>	Justin Huggins_			
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	Ħ	
1				
2				
3			Щ	
4			Щ	
5			Щ	
6			Щ.	
7			$\!$	
8			#	
9			Щ.	
10			$\mathbb{H}$	
11	East Didge 755 Eat at Com with	SM – School of Instruction	+	
12	East Ridge 755, Eat at 6pm with school to follow	SM – School of Instruction		
13				
14				
15			Ш	
16			Щ	
17			Щ	
18			Щ	
19	Olive Branch 297, Eat at 6pm with school to follow	SM – School of Instruction		
20				
21				
22				
23			Щ	
24			$\coprod$	
25			Щ	
26			$\!$	
27			$\!$	
28			#	
29			$\!$	
30			+	
31			Ш	

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
<u>April</u>	Justin Huggins_		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9	East Ridge 755	OV	
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22	X 1 XX 11 650	O.Y.	
23	Lookout Valley 673	OV	
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
May	Justin Huggins		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3	St. Elmo 437 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)	OV	
4	Olive Branch 297 (Eat at 1pm EST/12pm CST)	OV	
4	Whitwell 563 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)	OV	
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			<u> </u>
11			
12			<u> </u>
13			
14			H
15			
16			H
17			
18 19			
20			
20			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
<u>June</u>	Justin Huggins_		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3	East Lake 698	OV	
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29	Daisy 706	OV	
30			
31			

#### GRAND LECTURERS' MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR 2018

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
<u>July</u>	Justin Huggins		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11	Will Cit. 706	OV	
12	Hill City 706	OV	
13	Felix Grundy 284 (Eat at 1pm EST/12pm CST)	OV	
13	Sewanee 405 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)	OV	
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19	Red Bank 717	OV	
20			
21	176	OV	
22	Limestone 176	OV	
	Ooltewah 741	OV	
24	Ridgedale 660	OV	
26	Riugeuaie 000	O v	
27	Harrison 114	OV	<del>                                     </del>
28	THE SOULT IT		$\parallel$
29			
30	Fidelity 558	OV	
31			

# (All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

## Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
August	Justin Huggins		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5	Sale Creek 280	OV	
6			
7			<u> </u>
8			
9			
10	Dunlap 693 (Eat at 1pm EST/12pm CST)	OV	
10	Marion 515 (Eat at 6pm EST/5pm CST)	OV	
11			
12			
13	Signal Mountain 758	OV	
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19	Soddy 418	OV	
20			
21			
22			
23			
25			<del>                                     </del>
26			
27			
28			<del>                                     </del>
29	Volunteer 549	OV	
30			
31			

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM EST (Meal one hour prior at 6pm EST) unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME		
<u>September</u>	Justin Huggins		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type Of Meeting	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16	Temple 430	OV	
17			
18			
19			
20			
21	Brainerd 736	OV	
22			
23			
24			l
25			l
26			
27			
28			
29			
30	Chattanooga 199	OV	